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Endeavour Foundation wrote this
document. 

When you see the word we or us it means
Endeavour Foundation. 

I i diff b i d f l

We have put hard words in bold. 

This means the letters are thicker and
darker. 

We explain what these words mean

This Easy Read is about  International
Women’s Day.

International Women’s Day is celebrated
on March 8th every year. 
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I i diff b i d f l

We can celebrate the things women have
done in different areas like politics, science,
art, and more.

People might go to events to celebrate
women. 

People might talk about women who have
done amazing things. 

It's also a day to talk about something
called gender equality. 

Gender equality means that everyone
should have the same opportunities and
rights.

International Women's Day is a special day
to celebrate women. 
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You can celebrate International Women’s
Day by talking about women with your
family, friends and team mates. 

You can talk about working together to
make sure everyone is treated the same.

International Women’s Day is a good thing. 

You can ask a support person for help if
you don’t understand. 

A right is something that you are allowed to
do or have no matter who you are. 


